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DAILY BELL SCHEDULE

9:23

9:30
9:30-10:32
10:37-11:29
11:34-12:59

11:34-11:59

12:04-12:29

12:34-12:59

1:04-1:56
2:01-2:53
2:58-3:50

First Bell
Tardy Bell
First Period
Second Period
Third Period

15t Lunch

Buildings 2,6, & 7

2"d unch

Buildings 3& 5

3 Lunch

Buildings 4, 8, Monbarren

& Fain
Fourth Period
Fifth Period
Sixth Period



