

DAILY BELL SCHEDULE

9:23	First Bell
9:30	Tardy Bell
9:30-10:32	First Period
10:37-11:29	Second Period
11:34-12:59	Third Period
11:34-11:59	1 st Lunch
	Buildings 2, 6, & 7
12:04-12:29	2 nd Lunch
	Buildings 3 & 5
12:34-12:59	3 rd Lunch
	Buildings 4, 8, Monbarren & Fain
1:04-1:56	Fourth Period
2:01-2:53	Fifth Period
2:58-3:50	Sixth Period